AmCham China Visits to Hubei- This is Xiangyang

Cocktail party on sightseeing yacht with Hubei
Provincial Governors

Agenda
3H 22 H (Tuesday)
Time Venue Event Memo
Watch Sakura and some local cultural exchange
13:00-15:00  |Cherry Blossom Garden *Voluntary
events.
VIP Meeting with Hubei Provincial Government
16:00-17:50 |East Lake Hotel VIP Meeting with Hubei Provincial Government | AmCham delegation|
\Welcome Dinner
Changjiang Hall, East
17:30-18:00 Lake International Registration
Convention Centre
AmCham
. . : : . delegation
Changjiang Hall, East 18:00-18:05 Opening and guest introduction
. 18:05-18:10 Remarks by Hubei Provincial
Lake International
Convention Centre
18:10-19:00 Free communication
Dialogue with Yangtze River
. . ; *Voluntary
20:00-21:00  |Hankow River Beach Bank
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3 B 23 H (Wednesday)

Time

Venue

Event

Memo

Opening Ceremony of the ‘2022 Cherry Blossoms Appreciation’, Business Negotiations & Fortune 500
Dialogue with Hubei

08:30-09:00

Lake International

Convention Centre

Changjiang Hall, East

Registration

09:00-10:05

Changjiang Hall, East
Lake International

Convention Centre

09:00-09:05
09:05-09:13
09:13-09:23

09:23-09:43
09:43-09:48

09:48-09:56

09:56-10:05

Openings and guest introduction
Watch Hubei advertising video

Remarks by Hubei Provincial
Governors

Remarks by VIP guests

Issued a letter of appointment of
International Business Leaders'
Advisory Council for the Governor
of Hubei

Promotion on Wuhan Investment
Environment

Project Contract Signed

Michael will come
on stage.

10:05-10:20

Tea Break

Hubei FTA-RECP Dialogue Economic and Trade Cooperation Forum

10:20-11:25

Changjiang Hall, East
Lake International

Convention Centre

10:20-10:25
10:25-10:35

10:35-10:45
10:45-10:55

10:55-11:05

11:05-11:13

11:13-11:25

Openings and guest introduction
Remarks by Hubei Provincial
Governors

Remarks by VIP guests

Topic presentation by ASEAN-
CHINA Centre

Promotion on Hubei Free Trade

Zone by department of Commerce
of Hubei
Promotion on Erzhou Huahu

Airport Project

Presentations by invited guests

AmCham delegation
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Promo Meeting For Xiangyang City

East Lake | ional *AmCham
11:40-13:10 ast Lake Internationa Promotion on Xiangyang City Delegation Only
Convention Centre
Hubei-Fortune Global 500 Dialogue Round Table
15:00-15:05 Openings and guest introduction
15:05-15:15  Remarks by Hubei Provincial
Huanghe Hall, Donghu Governor
) _ International Convention |15:15-16:30 Topic presentation on Michael will give
15:00-16:45 International Business Leaders' &
Centre . -
Advisory Council for the speech on stage.
Governor of Hubei
16:30-16:40 Speech by TNC representatives
16:40-16:45 Conclusion

*Subject to change.




