

AmCham China Visits to Hubei- This is Xiangyang

Agenda

3月22日(Tuesday)							
Time	Venue	Event	Memo				
13:00-15:00	Cherry Blossom Garden	Watch Sakura and some local cultural exchange events.	*Voluntary				
VIP Meeting	with Hubei Provincial Gove	ernment					
16:00-17:50	East Lake Hotel	VIP Meeting with Hubei Provincial Government	AmCham delegatio				
Welcome Din	ner						
17:30-18:00	Changjiang Hall, East Lake International Convention Centre	Registration	- <mark>AmCham</mark> delegation				
18:00-19:00	Changjiang Hall, East Lake International Convention Centre	18:00-18:05 Opening and guest introduction 18:05-18:10 Remarks by Hubei Provincial Governors 18:10-19:00 Free communication					
Dialogue with	Yangtze River						
20:00-21:00	Hankow River Beach Bank	Cocktail party on sightseeing yacht with Hubei Provincial Governors	*Voluntary				



<u> </u>								
Time	Venue		Event	Memo				
		ry Blossoms	Appreciation', Business Negotiati					
Dialogue with	•	·	, ,					
08:30-09:00	Changjiang Hall, East							
	Lake International	Registratio	n					
	Convention Centre							
	Changjiang Hall, East Lake International Convention Centre	09:00-09:05	Openings and guest introduction					
		09:05-09:13	Watch Hubei advertising video					
09:00-10:05		09:13-09:23	Remarks by Hubei Provincial Governors					
		09:23-09:43	Remarks by VIP guests					
		09:43-09:48	Issued a letter of appointment of International Business Leaders' Advisory Council for the Governor of Hubei	Michael will come on stage.				
		09:48-09:56	Promotion on Wuhan Investment Environment					
		09:56-10:05	Project Contract Signed					
10:05-10:20	Tea Break							
Hubei FTA-RECP Dialogue Economic and Trade Cooperation Forum								
	Changjiang Hall, East Lake International Convention Centre	10:20-10:25	Openings and guest introduction					
		10:25-10:35	Remarks by Hubei Provincial					
		10.25.10.45	Governors					
		10:35-10:45	Remarks by VIP guests					
10:20-11:25		10:45-10:55	Topic presentation by ASEAN-CHINA Centre	AmCham delegation				
		10:55-11:05	Promotion on Hubei Free Trade					
		10.55-11.05	Zone by department of Commerce					
		11:05-11:13	of Hubei Promotion on Erzhou Huahu					
		11.03-11.13	Airport Project					
		11:13-11:25	Presentations by invited guests					



Promo Meeting For Xiangyang City							
11:40-13:10	East Lake International Convention Centre	Promotion on	*AmCham Delegation Only				
Hubei-Fortun	e Global 500 Dialogue Rou	ınd Table		I			
15:00-16:45	Huanghe Hall, Donghu International Convention Centre	15:00-15:05 15:05-15:15 15:15-16:30 16:30-16:40 16:40-16:45	Openings and guest introduction Remarks by Hubei Provincial Governor Topic presentation on International Business Leaders' Advisory Council for the Governor of Hubei Speech by TNC representatives Conclusion	Michael will give speech on stage.			

^{*}Subject to change.